

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 501 of 2019

Banshilal Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17.5.2019	Mr. Anish Tiwari, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Santosh Bharat, Panel Lawyer for the State As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, post the matter after summer vacation. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</td><td>(Rajani Dubey)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Rajani Dubey)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Rajani Dubey)						
Judge	Judge						
Shyna							